Money Place Back#

Show #42016: NSHA - Derby & CCHA Show
40. NRCHA NOH: OPEN HACKAMORE (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Owner's Name

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

$660.00 1 430
$440.00 2 498
3 543
4 477

Money Place Back#

Shesa Smokin Cat
Shined Wright
Miss Prize Maker

Palo Nita Cat

Horse's Name

Lyn Anderson
Ron E. Emmons
Russell A Dilday
Rod L Burr

Rider's Name

294.50 David And/or Barbara Archer
282.00 Corrie D Brock

280.50 Kevin Cantrelle

275.00 Rod L Burr

41. CCHA COH: OPEN JR HORSE (Composite) - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

1 430
2 536
3 540
4 511

Money Place Back#

Shesa Smokin Cat
Follow The Star
Truckin Chex Royalty
No More Chic Flics

Horse's Name

Lyn Anderson
Monica J Caetano
Monica J Caetano

Jayson J Fisher

Rider's Name

294.50 David And/or Barbara Archer
273.00 Dan Or Monica Caetano
271.00 Linda A Mars

127.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
42. NRCHA NLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Score Owner's Name

$210.00 1 477
2 410

Money Place Back#

Palo Nita Cat

Rien Is Precious

Horse's Name

Rod L Burr

Travis B Mankins

Rider's Name

275.00 Rod L Burr
258.50 Angie Cherni
43. CCHA CLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE (Composite) - Shown: 3

Score Owner's Name

1 410
2 460
3 558

Money Place Back#

Rien Is Precious
Reyley Smart
SH PowderCat

Horse's Name

Travis B Mankins
Beau Clark
Donald Wright

Rider's Name

258.50 Angie Cherni

257.50 Beau Clark

124.00 Jessica D Wright
44. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 18

Score Owner's Name

1 498
2 496
3 439
4 515
5 543
6 477
7 440
8 536
9 431
10 531
11 410
12 503
13 519
14 558
15 502
15 532
15 501
15 413

Shined Wright

Little Soldado

Mo Style

Prize Winning Gal
Miss Prize Maker
Palo Nita Cat
PlayinHaidanSeek
Follow The Star

That Cats Got Pep
Wendels New Edition
Rien Is Precious
Sonita Lena Rey
Caymus Pepto

SH PowderCat

Mr Shiney Lights
ARC RubysInThaBag
ARC Peptos Belle
Two Scoops Of Reysin

Ron E. Emmons
Ron E. Emmons
Tucker J Robinson
Russell A Probert
Russell A Dilday
Rod L Burr

Tucker J Robinson
Monica J Caetano
Randy J Paul

Ed Robertson
Travis B Mankins
Nicolas Barthelemy
Ken L Wold

Donald Wright
Nicolas Barthelemy
Terrill Heaton
Terrill Heaton

Lance B Johnston

143.00 Corrie D Brock

141.50 Kristin M. Bacchetti
141.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief
140.00 Marissa Greenberg
140.00 Kevin Cantrelle

138.50 Rod L Burr

137.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief
136.00 Dan Or Monica Caetano

136.00 Gillen Performance Horses
135.50 Tootie Truesdell
129.50 Angie Cherni

64.00
63.50
63.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sheri L. Jamieson
Joseph D Putnam
Jessica D Wright

Sheri L. Jamieson
Rocking Bs Ranch
Rocking BS Ranch
Gary A & Kay Ann Watt

50. NRCHA NNPH: Non-Pro Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Score Owner's Name

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

$270.00 1 447
$180.00 2 451
3 450

Cash For Diamonds
Dualon Chic

Stylish Hick

Vanessa Lawrence
Kathryn L Schaefer
Susan S Modic

283.50 Vanessa Lawrence
267.00 Kathryn L Schaefer
264.50 Susan S Modic
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4 481 Lil Time To Tango Austin L Miller 257.00 Austin L Miller
51. CCHA CNPH: Non Pro Junior Horse (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 557 LottaTimeCash Shiner Jessica D Wright 250.00 Jessica Wright
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